



## Download the Aetna Health app today.

Download directly to your phone:





| OR | Text "**STUDENT**" to **90156** for a link to download the Aetna Health app. *Message and data rates may apply.*\*

## With the Aetna Health app, you can:



Access your ID card whenever you need it.



View and manage claims details.



Find in-network providers and facilities near you.



Eligible members can speak with a doctor by phone or video 24/7 with Teladoc<sup>®</sup>.



### Download the Aetna Health app today.





\* Terms and Conditions: **<u>bit.ly/2nlJFYG</u>** Privacy Policy: **<u>aetna.com/legal-notices/privacy.html</u>** By texting 90156, you consent to receive a one-time marketing automated text message from Aetna with a link to download the Aetna Health<sup>SM</sup> app. Consent is not required to download the app. You can also download by going to the App Store<sup>®</sup> or Google Play.

Apple, the Apple logo and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service of Apple Inc.

Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Teladoc, Teladoc Health and the Teladoc Health logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Teladoc Health, Inc. Visit **Teladoc.com/Aetna** for a complete description of the Teladoc program and the limitations of Teladoc services.

# Aetna is the brand name used for products and services provided by one or more of the Aetna group of companies, including Aetna Life Insurance Company and its affiliates (Aetna).

This message is for informational purposes only, is not medical advice and is not intended to be a substitute for proper medical care provided by a physician. Information is believed to be accurate as of the production date; however, it is subject to change. Refer to **Aetna.com** for more information about Aetna<sup>®</sup> plans.

#### Help/contact us:

If you have any questions, please contact us.

We are located at 151 Farmington Avenue, Hartford, CT 06156.

### Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Privacy Information | Member Disclosure

©2020 Aetna Inc. 15.36.547.1 (4/20)